BVL Model Motor-Generator Set
Variable Frequency Output
Specifications
Motor
•	 Induction, 1800 RPM base speed, 4-pole
•	 Continuous duty, Class F insulation, open
drip-proof
•	 Selection of 3-phase input voltages to

BVL Model
Motor-Generator Set
Variable Frequency Output91 Pacella Park Drive, Randolph MA 02368, Phone 781-963-0090, Fax 781-986-1540
2 of 2
BVL Model
Three Phase Output Ratings
Model
Generator Rating
at 60 Hz
Generator Rating
at 50 Hz
Motor
Rating Motor Starting Method
BVL-53 6.25 KVA 5 KW 5 KVA 4 KW 10 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-73 9.3 KVA 7.5 KW 6.25 KVA 5 KW 15 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-103 12.5 KVA 10 KW 9.3 KVA 7.5 KW 20 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-153 18.8 KVA 15 KW 12.5 KVA 10 KW 25 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-203 25 KVA 20 KW 18.8 KVA 15 KW 30 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-253 31.3 KVA 25 KW 25 KVA 20 KW 40 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-303 37.5 KVA 30 KW 31.3 KVA 25 KW 50 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-403 50 KVA 40 KW 37.5 KVA 30 KW 60 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-503 62.5 KVA 50 KW 50 KVA 40 KW 75 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-603 75 KVA 60 KW 62.5 KVA 50 KW 100 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-803 100 KVA 80 KW 75 KVA 60 KW 125 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-1003 125 KVA 100 KW 100 KVA 80 KW 150 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-1253 156 KVA 125 KW 125 KVA 100 KW 200 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-1503 188 KVA 150 KW 156 KVA 125 KW 250 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-1753 219 KVA 175 KW 188 KVA 150 KW 300 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-2003 250 KVA 200 KW 200 KVA 160 KW 300 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-2503 313 KVA 250 KW 250 KVA 200 KW 400 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-3003 375 KVA 300 KW 313 KVA 250 KW 500 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-4003 500 KVA 400 KW 375 KVA 300 KW 600 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-5003 625 KVA 500 KW 500 KVA 400 KW 750 HP Variable Frequency Drive
BVL-6003 750 KVA 600 KW 625 KVA 500 KW 1000 HP Variable Frequency Drive
Performance Characteristics
•	 Voltage regulation: ±1% from no-load
to full-load at rated power factor
•	 Voltage steady state stability: ±0.5%